



**Bid Tabulation**  
**2016 Citywide Patching Water and Sewer**  
**Maintenance**

Route Various  
 County Kane  
 Local Agency City of Aurora  
 Section \_\_\_\_\_

Bids Received 2/24/16 at 2 p.m.

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Geneva Construction Co. P.O. Box 998 Aurora, IL 60507-0998		Builders Paving LLC 4413 Roosevelt Road - #108 Hillside, IL 60162	
				UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	FOOT	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00	\$63.00	\$31,500.00	\$79.00	\$39,500.00
2	CLASS D PATCHES, N50, 3" TO 5"	SF	4,000	\$8.00	\$32,000.00	\$8.30	\$33,200.00	\$10.00	\$40,000.00
3	CLASS D PATCHES, N50, 6" TO 8"	SF	17,500	\$13.00	\$227,500.00	\$11.50	\$201,250.00	\$14.80	\$259,000.00
4	CLASS D PATCHES, N50, 10" TO 12"	SF	4,500	\$17.00	\$76,500.00	\$16.75	\$75,375.00	\$23.00	\$103,500.00
5	CLASS B PATCHES, 10"	Sq Ft	100	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
6	CLASS B PATCHES, 12"	Sq Ft	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
7	MANHOLE, INLET, CATCH BASIN, VALVE VAULT TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	20	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$550.00	\$11,000.00
8	VALVE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	10	\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$320.00	\$3,200.00
9	DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	10	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$290.00	\$2,900.00
10	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6"	SF	2,300	\$20.00	\$46,000.00	\$13.00	\$29,900.00	\$13.00	\$29,900.00
11	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 8"	SF	200	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00
12	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 2"	SF	400	\$9.00	\$3,600.00	\$8.10	\$3,240.00	\$11.00	\$4,400.00
13	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 4"	SF	800	\$14.00	\$11,200.00	\$15.00	\$12,000.00	\$16.00	\$12,800.00
14	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"	SF	3,000	\$15.00	\$45,000.00	\$14.00	\$42,000.00	\$12.00	\$36,000.00
15	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SF	20	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
<b>Total =</b>					<b>\$495,100.00</b>	<b>Total =</b>	<b>\$444,815.00</b>	<b>Total =</b>	<b>\$550,800.00</b>
<b>Percent Above/Below Engineer's Estimate =</b>							<b>-11.30%</b>		<b>10.11%</b>